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Supplementary material to article by Y. L. Wong et al. ”Delusional Infestation: Perspectives from Scottish Dermatologists and a 10-year Case 
Series from a Single Centre”

Table SII. Demographic information for patients with delusional 
infestation from 2007–2016 (n = 47)

Demographics

Gender, n (%)
  Male
  Female

18 (38)
29 (62)

Age at initial visit, years, mean ± SD 55 ± 17

Duration of illness prior to dermatology referral, months, median (IQR)a 12 (6–18)
Number of clinic visits, mean (range)   2 (1–19)
Marital status, n (%)
  Single
  Married
  Divorced/separated
  Widowed
  Lives with partner

16 (34)
  9 (19)
  7 (15)
10 (21)
  5 (11)

Occupation, n (%)
  Employed
  Unemployed

10 (21)
37 (79)

Referral source, n (%)
  GP
  Other specialty 
  Dermatology
Year first seen in dermatology, n (%)
  2007
  2008
  2009
  2010
  2011
  2012
  2013
  2014
  2015
  2016

37 (79)
  3 (6)
  7 (15)

  1 (2)
  3 (6)
  2 (4)
  8 (17)
  5 (11)
  6 (13)
  5 (11)
  7 (15)
  5 (11)
  5 (11)

a2 missing data.
IQR: interquartile range.


