Table SII. Demographic information for patients with delusional infestation from 2007-2016 (n = 47)

Gender, n (%) Male	18 (38)
	18 (38)
ridic .	
Female	29 (62)
Age at initial visit, years, mean±SD	55 ± 17
Duration of illness prior to dermatology referral, months, median (IQR) ^a	12 (6-18)
Number of clinic visits, mean (range)	2 (1-19)
Marital status, n (%)	
	16 (34)
Married Diversed (separated	9 (19)
Divorced/separated Widowed	7 (15) 10 (21)
Lives with partner	5 (11)
Occupation, n (%)	, ,
	10 (21)
• ,	37 (79)
Referral source, n (%)	27 (70)
GP Other specialty	37 (79) 3 (6)
Dermatology	7 (15)
Year first seen in dermatology, n (%)	. ()
2007	1 (2)
2008	3 (6)
2009 2010	2 (4) 8 (17)
2011	5 (11)
2012	6 (13)
2013	5 (11)
2014 2015	7 (15)
2016	5 (11) 5 (11)

^a2 missing data. IQR: interquartile range.